
Catalog – 

  Double 
Small Push Fit 
Small Brass Hub 
Large Push Fit 
Large Brass Hub 

64463 
64454 
64465 
64455 

  Snail 
Push Fit 
Brass Hub 
Push Fit 

64452 
64459 
64449 

  Peg 
Brass Hub 64457 

CAMS

GENETRON EN

            Page 1 of 1 (010903)

GINEERING CORPORATION PTE LTD, Tel: 62952938 Email: genetron@singnet.com.sg Website: genetron.com.sg 

Polythene Cams for 3mm Shaft
Pack of 4 
(2 pear shaped, 1 snail and 1 eccentric) 

Code  TG1-017 

Cams with Brass Hubs and Locking Grub Screw 
 for 4mm shaft 

Cam Pack for 3mm shaft 

Pack of 80 Economy Cams 
(peg, snail, double large and small cams) 

 Description     Length 
Large Double Cam 
Small Double Cam 
Peg 
Snail 

40mm 
25mm 
25mm 
20mm 

Code   64581 

Pack of Wheels, Gears and Cams 

600 wheels (CW3-028), 150 gears (TG1-023), 
50 cams (TG1-017) 

Code: TG1-026 


