Polythene Cams for 3mm Shaft



Pack of 4 (2 pear shaped, 1 snail and 1 eccentric)

Code **TG1-017**

Cams with Brass Hubs and Locking Grub Screw for 4mm shaft





Double	
Small Push Fit	64463
Small Brass Hub	64454
Large Push Fit	64465
Large Brass Hub	64455
Snail	
Push Fit	64452
Brass Hub	64459
Push Fit	64449
Peg	
Brass Hub	64457

Cam Pack for 3mm shaft



Pack of 80 Economy Cams

(peg, snail, double large and small cams)

Description	Length
Large Double Cam	40mm
Small Double Cam	25mm
Peg	25mm
Snail	20mm

Code 64581



Pack of Wheels, Gears and Cams

600 wheels (CW3-028), 150 gears (TG1-023), 50 cams (TG1-017)

Code: TG1-026